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1. SubmitActual Signed Test Data

; Task Name X

Install Fabric Panels
.“dco: -up m:quooﬁ @ Oo::moﬂ_o:m
| _:mﬁm__ Omso_u<_ Lighting Fixtures
Inst. Canopy Lighting Cond.
Pull Canopy Lighting Cables
._.>zx GRATING
Order Grating Material
Deliver Grating Material
Fab Grating Sections |
_:mﬁm,__ Mercury mqmczn
Install Cherry Grating
Install Addison Grating
Install Millionaire Grating
Install Stern Grating
_..cm.r. SYST. PIPING
INST. FUEL SYST. EQUIP.
_.m<oS Mercury Fuel ,mn,c_n
Layout Cherry mcm_, m.nc_v..
'Layout Addison Fuel Equip.
Layout _<___.__o:m=m Fuel Equip.
Layout Stern Fuel Equip.
SET FUEL SYST. EQUIP.
Order Fuel Sys Equip
Dm__<m_q Fuel Sys mnc_u.
Order Fuel Sys Valves
Deliver Fuel Sys Valves
Set _<_m8c;\ Fuel Equip.
Set Cherry Fuel Equip.
Set Addison Fuel Equip.
Set Millionaire Fuel Equip.
Set Stern Fuel Equip.
INST. _soo>mA_u=um & EQUIP.
Develop MoGas Fab Isos
Order MoGas Pipe & Equip.
Deliver zoomm Pipe & Equip.
Install MoGas Pipe & Equip.
INST. LB FUEL SYST. PIPE
Order Fuel Sys LB Pipe
_ Deliver LB Fuel Sys Pipe
FAB LB FUEL SYST. PIPE
Fab & Deliver _/\_m_,n:Q LB Pipe
Fab & Deliver Cherry LB Pipe
Fab & Deliver Addison LB Pipe
 Faba Deliver Millionaire LB Pipe
~ Fab& Deliver Stern LB _u__um
_z_m._., LB FUEL SYST PIPE
Install Mercury LB Pipe
Install Cherry LB Pipe
Install Addison LB Pipe
~ Install Millionaire LB Pipe
~ Install Stern LB Pipe
INST. SB WASTE PIPING
Install Mercury SB Pipe
Install Cherry SB Pipe
Install Addison SB Pipe
Install _,\_____o:m:m SB Pipe
Install Stern SB _u__om , | .
FUEL SYST. COATING TOUCH-UP
§m35< 00&5@ Touch-up
Cherry Coating ._.o:os -up
~ Addison Coating .3:0: -up
- §____03m=m Coating 40:,03-%
mﬂmS Oomﬁ_:@ Touch-up
FUEL SYST. ELEC.
m_mo Racks & ._umzm_m
Inst. imﬂocé Elec. Racks & nmam_m
Inst. Cherry Elec. Racks & Panels
Inst, Addison Elec. Racks & _um:m_m
Inst, Millionaire Elec. Racks & Panels
Inst, mﬂm_.: Elec. Racks & Panels
ABOVE omOcz_u OOZUC_._.
Inst. Mercury Above OSQ Oo:o_::
Inst. Cherry Above Grnd oo:ac:
-~ Inst. Addison >co<m Grnd Conduit
Inst. Millionaire Above Grnd Conduit
Inst. Stern Above Grnd Conduit
PULL & TERM. CABLES
Pull & Term. Mercury Cables
_ ___uc__ & Term. Cherry Cables
~ Pull & Term. Addison Cables |
~ Pull& - Term. Millionaire Omc__mm.
Pull & Term. Stern Cables |

s Install Lightning Protection

Fire .u_joﬁmoﬂ_o: Specialties

_u_z>_. INSP, TEST, oo_s_s_mm_Oz_zm
“Submit .ﬁmmczm Procedure
_umqoq: I<Q8mﬁmco qmmﬁsm

- Perform Pneumatic Testing

Perform System Flushing
Perform m_mo:_om_ Testing

-

Duration

10 days

- 3days
. Sdays
4 days
~_2days
71days
1 day.

2 Qm<m“
35 days:
~ 3 days.

2 days

3 days:

3 days

w Qm<m_
117 o_m<m ,_
10 days
~2days

~2days

2 days
2 days
N days
84 days

3 days
38 days

~ 4 days:
38 days
4 days-

3 days

4 days:

4 days

4 days
83 days

2 days

~1day

1 day
- 3 days
9days

~1day
A day

32 days
15 days

12 days

15 days

15 days
15 days-
24 days
7 days
5days

7 days,

7 days

7 days.
‘21 days
4 days

4 days

4 days.
4 days
4 days
. N days
- 1lday
~ 1day
o day

1 day.

1 day

80 days
MN days
m am<m_
A days
5 days
5 days
5 days
20 days

3 days

~2days
3 days

3 days

3 days.
20 days

3 days
3 days

~ 3days
o w days
3 days
4 days
4 days
23 days-
- Sdays
4 days
4 days.
4 days.
o 4 days

Start

Mon 7/11/05
Thu 7/21/05
Wed 7/20/05
Thu 7/21/05 "
‘Mon 7/125/05
Fri 4/22/05

Fi ri A\Nm\om

Fri 5/13/05
Tue 5/17/05:

- Thu 7/14/05
Tue 7/1 o\om.
Thu 7/21/05 _._
‘Tue V\wm\om”
~ Fri7/29/05
Thu 4/14/05
Thu 7/14/05
~ Thu 7/14/05
- Mon 7/18/05

Wed N\mo\cm

Fri .\\mw\om,
Tue 7/26/05

Thu 4/14/05

._._._c A: 4/05
Tue 5/17/05
Tue 4/19/05.

Fri 6/3/05
Mon w:m\om_

Fri 7/22/05

Wed 7/27/05
Tue 8/2/05
Mon m\m\om.

Wed 4/20/05

Wed A\mo\omm
Fri 4/22/05
Wed 5/4/05
Thu 6/30/05
Fri 4/22/05
Fri 4/22/05.
‘Wed 5/4/05"
Fri ENNBm _
~ Fri7/22/105
~ Fri 7/29/05
“Tue 8/2/05
- Tue 8/9/05 .
Tue 8/1 m\om._
Fri 8/12/05 _
Fri m:.m\omH
Thu 8/1 8/05
Tue 8/23/05
. ._..cm.m\wo\om.,_
- Wed 9/7/05
Fri 8/26/05

Fri 8/26/05

Tue 8/30/05
Wed 9/7/05
Wed 9/14/05
Wed 9/21/05
Tue 9/27/05
Tue 9/27/05
._.cm w\mw\om.
Wed 9/28/05
Wed 9/28/05
Wed 9/28/05

Mon 6/6/05

._.:m m\Nme

._.cm m\mw\om_
T._,_ m\mm\om“
‘Thu 9/1/05

I._ 9/9/05°
Fri 9/16/05-
Fri 8/26/05 3
Fri 8/26/05 .

“Tue 8/30/05-
~ Wed 9/7/05
‘Wed 9/14/05
Wed 9/21/05
Tue 8/30/05
Tue m\wo\omﬁ
Wed 8/31/05

Fri 9/9/05
Fri 9/16/05.
Fri m\mw\om_
Mon 6/6/05

Wed 7/27/05.

Thu 8/25/05

Thu 8/25/05
Thu 9/1/05
Thu 9/8/05

Wed 9/14/05

Tue 9/20/05
_ Mon 9/26/05

Finish

: _u.. edecessors

mmmoc..om Names

" Fri w\wm\om :m Amo mo:éocm |
_<_o: w\mm\om 120FS-2 moréocm

Fri 7/22/05 121FF Rabalais E

.Em 7/26/05:123FS-Z Rabalais E:
Tue 7/26/05 Am.ﬂumd mmcm_m_m m

Fri w:m\ow 121 mm-\ >c_m oo:o_

._.cm .\\\_ m\omy 137

._.:c .\\Né\cm
_so: 7/25/05
Wed w\mﬂ\om
.2_: 81 .:cm
_<_03 4/1 8/05

138
139
140

>c_m oo:Q
>_o_m 0030_
>c_m 0039

Able Conc

;_m_mos

Mon 7/11/05 143FS+:

Fri A\mm\o

143

Thielsch

‘Wed Sd& 145FS+:
Thu w\miom 3.\ KA _,\_m%m:_omw

‘Tue 7/26/05: 138,147 Mechanica
~Mon 8/1/05 139,148 ‘Mechanica!
~ Fri 8/5/05: Eo 149 Mechanica:
Thu 8/11/05, 141,150 Zmo:m:_om

Tue ,N\m\om
._.:c A\N‘_\om
Fri A\Nm\om

._mw

Thielsch
._.:.m_mos

<<ma mk\om ; mh_um+
._.cm .\\m\om : mm 107 _,\_mo:m:_om

<<mQ mk.\om
Fri A\NN\ 05

Thielsch

Wed mE\om 1 .mm._....m+

._.:m w\w\om

4:: m: tom Amo 147 _,\_mo:ms_om
_so: 8/15/05 161F S-1 _,\_mo:m:_om
Mon m\mm\om ._mmmmL .smn:m:_om
_<_o: m\mm\om ‘_mw_..m Az_mo:m:_om

Tue m\m\om Am&nm :,\_mosm:_om

Thu 9/15/05

Mon m\Nm\om

161

_smo:mz_om

‘Wed m\m&om 1 mm 167 _,\_mo:m:_om
Wed 8/31/05 153,168 Mechanica.

.:E m\m\om 1 m\_ :wm zmozm:_Om
Amm 170 _<_mo:m3.om

- Thu 9/15/05-
~ Mon 9/26/05.
~ Wed 8/31/05 1¢ @Enm+ _,\_mo:m:_om

{

 Fri 9/2/05'168FS+: u_,.\_mo:m.:_om
05-169F S+ Mechanica:
Mon 9/19/05 170FS+: ‘Mechanica:
Mon 9/26/05 171FS+: _,\_mo:mzom

“Mon 9/12/05.

Wed wxnm\cm

Tue m\m.\\om ‘_Nw

,.u_

3

Z_mo_,_m:_om

Tue m\mw\om Qw A.\m _,\_mo:m:_om
Wed o\mm\om Qw Qm _,\_mo:m:_Om
Wed o\mm\om Aww Qw Zmo:m:_om
<<ma m\mm\om G.w Qm _,\_mo:m:_om

‘Tue 9/27/05.
Thu 9/22/05
Mon 8/29/05-

167

'Rabalais m

Wed 8/31/05 168,187 Rabalais E.

Thu 9/8/05 169,188 Rabalais m
Thu 9/15/05 170, 189°Rabalais E:

Thu 9/22/05 171,190 m,mcm_m_m m

Fri 9/23/05

Tue 8/30/05° Amwmmx mmvm_m_m m
Wed 8/31/05 188FS-z Rabalais E
i m\m\om_‘_mo_nm-n_mm_om_m_m E

Fri 9/ 6/05 190FS-Z Rabalais E.

Fri 9/23/05' 191 wmg mmcm_m_w m

Tue m\Nﬂ\om

Thu 9/1/05 Aowm
~ Fri 9/2/05 1 94F
Tue 9/1 w\om Aomm
Tue 9/20/05196F
Tue 9/27/05 197F

._.:c m\o\om

_<_o: m:\om ‘_mm

Tue m\nw\om
<<ma m\wtom

Wed 9/7/05 208
Tue 9/1 3/05°209
_<_o= 9/19/05 210

Fri m\mw\om

M\:

_Tue 9/27/05 212

i

Tue 8/2/05

Fri A\Nm\om ._.Em._mo.: .
Mon 5/1 m\om 127FS+
Wed 7/6/05 128 _,\_m%ms_ommu
_<_o: N: 8/05 \_:_Bm _,\_mn:m:_omw
‘Wed 7/20/05 130 Mechanice,
Mon 7/25/05:131 ”~<_,,n.ﬁzm.3_omww
' Thu 7/28/05' 132 ‘Mechanica;
- Tue 8/2/05 133 _sm%m:amw
Ema.,m\mmam m

Wed 7/27/0

S-1Rabalais E
S-1 Rabalais E;
S-1Rabalais E
S-1Rabalais E!
S-1Rabalais E,
_Rabalais E.
‘Rabalais E

Pl

ﬁwimo:

.mmmu 19,105

,mmvm 05 .
3T << TIF _m

e et St

balais Elac,

5 mmwm_m.mmm_mﬁ.

Rabalais Eec.

thMechanical

[ -sg‘._.m..i al

Mdchanical  ©

%@ _sm.a."_ww_,:nm_

echanical |,

1 Mechanical

s

Mechanic; v_;

Mechanical:

] gma__mmrm._
mm _sma._manm_

ﬁ z_mnsm:mnm.

Elec,

alais Elec.

Rabalais Elec.

2 Rapalais Elec,

1 Rabalais Eiec.

7 Rabatais Elec.




